
HYDRO GEAR 
REF PART NO OTY 

I 62587 1 
1 
2 
2 

2 62586 1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

7 62634 1 
1 
I 
2 
2 
1 
1 
I 
I 
2 
I 
2 
2 
4 

II +4271 2 
16 62636 1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
I 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

25 44136 I 
26 44122 3 

20 4+101 I 

138558 
214-1010S 

138558 
214-1010S 

DESCRIPllON 

ASSY HOUSING. LH 
HOUSING. LH 
BALL BEARING. 3/4 10 X +ONN X 12NM 
BALL BEARING •• 62 10 X 1.38 X .+4 
ASSY HOUSING. RH 
HOUSING. RH 
BALL BEARING. 3/410 X +ONN X 12NM 
BALL BEARING, 35 00 X 15 10 
BALL BEARING, .62 10 X 1.38 X .+4 
ASSY DIFFERENTIAL (COMPLETE) 
LH AXLE, 3/-' DlA. 
RH AXLE. 3/+ OIA. 
MIlER GEAR (SPLINED) 
HEX JAM NUT. 1/2-20 
FLANGE BEARING. 3/4 10 X 7/8 00 
DIFFERENTAIL HOUSING 
fLANGE BEARING. 3/4 10 X 1.0 00 
DIFFERENTAIL GEAR 
MIlER GEAR, 1/2 10 
CROSS SHAFT 
THRUST BEARING. 1/2 X 1 00 
RETAINING RING 
DIFFERENTIAL LOCKING BOLT 
SCREW/ SlUD 1/+-20 X 3-3/4 
ASSY INPUT PINION HSG 
INPUT SHAFT 
RETAINING RING 15100-62 
RETAINING RING 15100-43 
INPUT HOUSING 
NEEDLE BEARING 
THRUST BEARING NTA-l016 
THRUST RACE TRA-10l B 
KEY. HI-PRO 
INPUT 17T PINION 
WASHER 
NEEDLE BEARING ('MTH SEAL) 
GREASE FIITI NG 
KEY. fI4 HI-PRO 3/32 X 5/8 OIA 
SCREW. HEX W/pATCH 1/4-20 X 3/+ LG 

PIN. COTTER 

REF 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
38 
311 
40 
41 
42 
+5 
+6 
+7 

49 
50 
51 
53 
5+ 
57 
58 
59 
71 
72 
73 
7+ 
75 
76 
BO 

72 GREASE 
80 SEALANT 

HYDRO GEAR 
PART NO OTY 

4+1+2 I 
44130 I 
23710 1 
+4127 Z 
62589 I 

1 
1 

4+090 I 
4+143 I 
4413+ I 
+4132 2 
++300 I 
++123 4 
++12+ + 
+4083 I 
+4080 1 
62760 I 

I 
I 
1 
1 
I 
I 
I 

++371 I 
23711 I 
++084 + 
4317B I 
44079 1 
43177 I 
+4260 2 
++125 
+4376 I 
50+16 2 
BOU10S-114 1 
2003081 I 
+4620 4 
43083 2 
50928 I 

7ODe7-SB 

OESCRIPllON 

NUT. CASTLE 5/16-2+ 
WASHER, FLAT .343 10 X .6B 00 X .062 THK 
ARIA. BRAKE AelUA TOR 
PIN, BRAKE AClUATING 
ASSY BRAKE YOKE 
SQUARE HEAD BOLT 
BRAKE YOKE 
DISC, BRAKE 
KEY. HI-PRO 3/16 X 5/6 OIA 
PLATE. PUCK 
PUCK. BRAKE 
BOLT. HEX W/PATCH 1/4-20 X 2.00 LG 
BOLT. HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 2.00LG 
BOLT. HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 3.00LG 
SHAFT. PINION W/11 TOOTH GEAR 
SHAFT, DRIVE 
ASSY REOUCTION GEAR 
REDUCllON GEAR 
NEEDLE BEARING 
DOWEL PIN 
SEAL. 7/B 00 X 5/8 10 X 3/32 
THRUST WASHER 
WASHER, FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .05 THK 
WASHER, FLAT .. 62 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 THK 
WASHER, FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .05 THK 
SPACER 
COUPLING (HALf) 
NUT. HEX 1/-.-20 
GEAR, DRIVE PINION 17T 
WASHER. 1/4" SPRING LOCK 
PIN, ROLL 3/16 DIA X 1/2 LG 
WASHER, FLAT .. 62 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 THK 
SEAL. GREASE 
GREASE (10 OZ lUBE) 
TRANSMISSION 
RESERVOIR 
BOLT, 5/16-18 X 4-1/2 
HEX NUT, 5/16-16 
SEALANT 

P.! af 2. 70067-5B 


